ADDISON INDEPENDENT |

*All dates subject to change
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Section

Health & Well Being #1
Super Sunday (Feb 11)

Valentine’s Day (Feb 14)
Ag- FFA Week (Feb 18-25)

Parks & Rec-Spring

Weddings #1
National Ag Week (March 17-23)

Home Improvement #1

Worship Directory

Early Childhood Guide
High School Sports-Spring
Ag-Spring

Parks & Rec Summer
Volunteer Week (4/21-4/27)

Pet Contest Winners
Mother’s Day (May 12)
Home Improvement #2

Memorial Day (May 27)

Field Days Brochure
Summer Guide

Ag - June is Dairy Month
Health & Well Being #2
Grad -Where Are They Now?

SPECIAL SECTIONS CALENDAR |
Publication Date

1/18
1/25,2/1,2/8

2/1,2/8
2/22
2/29

3/14
3/21
3/28
3/28

4/4

4/11
4/18
4/25
4/25

5/16
5/9

5/16
5/23

6/1 to press
6/6

6/6

6/13

6/20

2024

Reservation
Deadline




ADDISON INDEPENDENT |

*All dates subject to change
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Bristol Beat: 2nd week of every month |

Section

Senior Lifestyles #1

Profiles in Community

Field Days Official Program (8/6-8/10)
Back to School Guide

MNFF Program (8/21-8/25)

Parks & Rec Fall

Vergennes Day

Firefighters Tribute
High School Sports-Fall
Student of the Week

Ag - Farm Safety

Fall Guide

Home Improvement #3
Senior Lifestyles #2
United Way

Weddings #2

Parks & Rec-Winter
Veteran’s Salute

Shop Locally Campaign
Holiday Guide

Vergennes Holiday Stroll
High School Sports-Winter
Holiday Greetings
Chronology

Top Ten Stories of 2024

SPECIAL SECTIONS CALENDAR |

Ag Pages: 3rd week of every month (unless otherwise noted) |

2024

Reservation
Deadline

Publication Date

7/11 6/28

7/25 715

8/1
8/1
8/15
8/22
TBD

9/5

9/12

9/12 start
9/19

9/26

10/3
10/17
10/24

10/31

11/7

11/7

11/14 start
11/28

12/5
12/12
12/19
12/26
1/1

Vergennes Pages: Last week of every month



